Insured veh.
Policy No.

Claiming Against.

Insured Under.

Make & Model
Engine No.
Chassis No.
Odometer
Engine CC.
Year Of Reg.
Colour.

Parf/COE Rebate.

R/H Front Tyre
L/H Front Tyre
R/H Rear Tyre
L/H Rear Tyre

REAR PORTION

Accident Date.
Survey held at

SM SPRAY PAINTING

ON BEHALF OF OWNER :

Policy Particulars: - THIRD PARTY CLAIM
SLQ4309C Excess. NIL
5113274271 Coverage.

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Vehicle Particulars & Condition
MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE

3A92UGB5911
JHMFD462095200246
2017
SILVER
MV
Conditions Of Tyres
Size Make
Description Of Damages
General Information
6/11/2019

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd
SYNERGY@KB 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-61 S417800

Remarks

Estimate Days Of Repair

ESTIMATE NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 7 Days
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SM SPRAY PAINTING

Description Of Parts

REAR BUMPER Dif —
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERRH A vr XX
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERLH %/ _—
REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER  A/§ %

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORRH 7 =7 X

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORLH ~ €/« ——

REAR END PANEL Ked) P> —
REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH ~ # “1 X
REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL vC

REAR LH TAILLAMP Ent —

REAR RH TAILLAMP AT X

REAR LH FENDER C X

REAR LH FENDER INNER SHIELD ~ ©2 /7, —
REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM /e
REAR LH DOOR
TAILGAFE /SN/-{ Y
TAWLGATE DAMPERRH 1Y
TALLGAFE DAMPERLH A 11X
TAILGAFE LOCK AN X
/
TAL-GATE EMBLEM A
TAW-GATE ATTRAGE EMBLEM A4t —

REAR BUMPER SENSOR ¢ X
REAR NUMBER PLATE L
REAR LH FENDER INNER SHILED CLIP A

List items
Less 10%
Sub Total

S/N

Pricing

R ¥ Y ¥ R T2 o Vo A ¥ ¥ ¥ o ¥ ¥ ¥ RV R V2 S ¥ 8

W n

Wwr

708.00.~
26.00 X
26.00
1,110.00 X_
20.00
20.00
402.00 ~
62.00 X
906.00 Y.
276.00
276.00 X
723.00 X
38.00
158.00 "
1,009.00 A
828.00 3
192.00 X
192.00 ¥
206.00 X

48.00
38.00 v

7,264.00
726.40
6,537.60

180.00°
35.00

60.00 X

275.00



SM SPRAY PAINTING

Qty. Description Of Parts
LABOUR

To Remove and Refit, Straighten and Re-adjust Exhaust Pipe and Rear
Exhaust Silencer and Mountings.

To Remove and Refit Rear Bumper Sensor.

To Transfer Rear Tailgate.

To Disconnect and Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Sockets,
Replace Damaged Parts.

To Remove and Replace the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock out,
Realign and Repair including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust

to the Original position using power tools.

To Do Up Interior Cleaning and Chemical Wash.

To Carry-Out Body Cavity Preservation.

To Supply Spray Terostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas.

To Spray painting on the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such as
Masking Tape the unaffected areas with paper, Cleaning and Sanding

of Surfaces, Final Polishing and Waxing are also available.

LKK Auto Consuiltants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

» To resurvey before/after spray painting

» To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

* Parts prices are subject to confirmation

® Third pa VEY is on a "Without Prejudice” basis
* Noille: lication(s) is allowed

* Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
IS subj<ci to final approval from Insura: ﬂCombany

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:

Pricing
A S 150.00
$  80.00
A1s 5000
S 50.00
$ 1,500.00
AN § 150,00
$  120.00
A 100.00
$ 1,200.00
LABOUR §$ 3,430.00

Sub Total. $ 10,242.60

7%GSt S 716.98

Grand Total $ 10,959.58

If the damage i$beyond the market value, kindly counteﬂ offer the economy repair value of the vehicle

for us to consider.

/170



