SM SPRAY PAINTING

ON BEHALF OF OWNER:

Policy Particulars: - THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured veh.

SLQ4309C

Excess.

NIL

Policy No.

5113274271

Coverage.

Claiming Against.

Insured Under.

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Vehicle Particulars & Condition

Make & Model

MITSUBISHI ATTRAGE

Engine No.

3A92UGB5911

Chassis No.

JHMFD46209S200246

Odometer

Engine CC.

.

2017

Year Of Reg. Colour.

SILVER

Parf/COE Rebate.

MV

Conditions Of Tyres

Size

Make

R/H Front Tyre

L/H Front Tyre R/H Rear Tyre

L/H Rear Tyre

Description Of Damages

REAR PORTION

General Information

Accident Date.

6/11/2019

Survey held at

Yew Tee Automobile Tech Pte Ltd SYNERGY@KB 25 KAKI BUKIT ROAD 4 #01-61 S417800

Remarks

Estimate Days Of Repair

ESTIMATE NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

7 Days

P-1714 9-1542-60 2-1970-00 3512-60

Not Authorised
Not Authorised
Note mercus

8/11/18
Theophe Atterrep6dy.
1/4#2800

SM SPRAY PAINTING

Qty.	Description Of Parts	Pricing	3.
1	REAR BUMPER DIS	\$	708.00
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	\$	26.00 ⊀
1	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 34	\$	26.00
1	REAR BUMPER LOWER SPOILER ALS	\$	1,110.00 🗶
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	\$	20.00 🗙
1	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	\$	20.00
1	REAR END PANEL 5.4 00 -	\$	402.00
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	\$	62.00 🗶
1	REAR SPARE TYRE PANEL X	\$	906.00 🗶
1	REAR LH TAILLAMP CM	\$	276.00
1	REAR RH TAILLAMP 17 X	\$	276.00 🗴
1	REAR LH FENDER X X	\$	723.00 乂
1	REAR LH FENDER INNER SHIELD De /Tm,	\$	38.00
1	REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM 1014	\$	158.00
1	REAR LH DOOR NX	\$	1,009.00
. 11	TALLGATE Books (RX	\$	828.00 🗶
Booli's 1	TAIL GATE DAMPER RH 111	\$	192.00 X
Boolle 1	TAIL GATE DAMPER LH 171	\$	192.00 🗶
Bootle 1	TAIL GATE LOCK	\$	206.00 X
Booth. (1	TAIL GATE EMBLEM	\$	48.00
Bostle &1	TAIL GATE ATTRAGE EMBLEM ALL	\$	38.00

		List items \$	7,264.00
		Less 10% \$	726.40
		Sub Total \$	6,537.60
2	DEAD DUMBED CENICOD See / V		100,000/
75	REAR BUMPER SENSOR	\$	180.00 💢
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE	\$	35.00
1	REAR LH FENDER INNER SHILED CLIP 11	\$	60.00

SM SPRAY PAINTING

Qty.	Description Of Parts			Pric	ing	
ABOUR						
o Remove and Refi xhaust Silencer and	it, Straighten and Re-adjust Exhaust Pipe and Rear	/	1 ~	\$	150.00	×
	it Rear Bumper Sensor.			Ś	80.00	50
o Transfer Rear Ta			17	Ś	80.00	×
	Reconnect, Check Electrical wiring Harness Wire, Soc	ckets,		\$	50.00	20
Remove and Rep ealign and Repair i	place the above Damaged Parts, Straighten, Knock of including Cut and Weld body panels. To Re-adjust	ut,		\$	1,500.00	850
	tion using power tools.		12		450.00	X
o Do Up Interior (1	leaning and Chemical Wash.			\$	150.00	(7)
	Co. its December 1					
o Carry-Out Body (Cavity Preservation.		.11	\$	120.00	X
To Carry-Out Body (To Supply Spray Ter To Spray painting or	ostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. n the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such	n as	11	\$	100.00	100
o Carry-Out Body (o Supply Spray Ter o Spray painting or Masking Tape the u	ostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas.	n as	<i>u</i> 1	\$ \$	100.00	100
o Carry-Out Body (o Supply Spray Ter o Spray painting or Masking Tape the u	rostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. In the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such Inaffected areas with paper, Cleaning and Sanding	n as LABOU	JR		100.00	100
to Carry-Out Body (to Supply Spray Ter to Spray painting or Masking Tape the u of Surfaces, Final Po	rostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. In the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such maffected areas with paper, Cleaning and Sanding polishing and Waxing are also available. Auto Consultants hence notify	LABOU Sub T	otal.	\$ \$ 1	100.00 1,200.00 3,430.00	100
To Carry-Out Body (To Supply Spray Ter To Spray painting or Masking Tape the u of Surfaces, Final Po LKH the To To Pai No Sur is s	rostat Sealant On The Cutting Areas. In the Replaced and Repair Parts, Prepare Spray Such naffected areas with paper, Cleaning and Sanding polishing and Waxing are also available.	LABOU Sub T 7%	otal.	\$ \$ 1 \$	100.00 1,200.00 3,430.00	100